Tri Cup for Fall 2008 06502

Handicap & Roster for Tokyo Billiard Club
01/09/2009 Match # 0001  whencalled

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team Visiting Team
Team 06502 Tokyo Billiard Club Team 06804 Root 16
7 Machida,

SkIMP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name
6 0 00511 Washikita, Ken 8 0 00756 Tsujino, Noriaki
2 0 00467 Watanabe, Kaoru 6 0 00757 Miwa, Hiroyuki
5 0 00514 Yanagiya, Hiroyuki 6 0 00760 Hatsuno, Tsutomu
4 0 00516 Horiuchi, Noriko 5 0 01158 Osanai, Hideyuki
4 0 00810 Fukuda, Kanpei 4 0 00759 Saito, Keizo
4 0 00811 Kamimura, Shuntaro 3 0 01163 Yahagi, Koji
5 0 01334 Lee, Seongwan 2 0 01160 Yoshizawa, Naoki
4 0 01335 Kobayashi, Shintaro 1 0 01164 Haga, Miho

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



Tri Cup for Fall 2008 06804

Handicap & Roster for Root 16
01/09/2009 Match # 0001  whencalled

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team Visiting Team
Team 06502 Tokyo Billiard Club Team 06804 Root 16
7 Machida,

SkIMP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name
6 0 00511 Washikita, Ken 8 0 00756 Tsujino, Noriaki
2 0 00467 Watanabe, Kaoru 6 0 00757 Miwa, Hiroyuki
5 0 00514 Yanagiya, Hiroyuki 6 0 00760 Hatsuno, Tsutomu
4 0 00516 Horiuchi, Noriko 5 0 01158 Osanai, Hideyuki
4 0 00810 Fukuda, Kanpei 4 0 00759 Saito, Keizo
4 0 00811 Kamimura, Shuntaro 3 0 01163 Yahagi, Koji
5 0 01334 Lee, Seongwan 2 0 01160 Yoshizawa, Naoki
4 0 01335 Kobayashi, Shintaro 1 0 01164 Haga, Miho

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



Handicap & Roster for COOL BREAK A
01/09/2009

Tri Cup for Fall 2008 02102

Match # 0002

When called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team
Team 02102 COOL BREAK A

Skl MP Pcode Name
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00540
00228
00732
00536
00544
00731
01072
00989

Nomura, Akira
Eguchi, Tomoyasu
Aizawa, Naoki
Obata, Kouhei
Oshida, Shohei
Ishida, Toshimitsu
Shimada, Yukika
Urano, Kenji

Visiting Team
Team 06701 MATSUYAMA United

Skl MP Pcode Name

7
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01393 Kiyota, Atsushi
01394 Endo, Yohei

01395 Yamamoto, Masamichi
01396 Irie, Kyohei

01397 lzawa, Erina

01398 Goto, Chiaki

01424 Tanizawa, Tomonori
01443 Saito, Toshiaki

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



Tri Cup for Fall 2008 06701

Handicap & Roster for MATSUYAMA United
01/09/2009 Match # 0002  whencalled

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team Visiting Team
Team 02102 COOL BREAK A Team 06701 MATSUYAMA United
SkIMP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name
4 0 00540 Nomura, Akira 7 0 01393 Kiyota, Atsushi

01394 Endo, Yohei

01395 Yamamoto, Masamichi
01396 Irie, Kyohei

01397 lzawa, Erina

01398 Goto, Chiaki

01424 Tanizawa, Tomonori
01443 Saito, Toshiaki

00228 Eguchi, Tomoyasu
00732 Aizawa, Naoki
00536 Obata, Kouhei
00544 Oshida, Shohei
00731 Ishida, Toshimitsu
01072 Shimada, Yukika
00989 Urano, Keniji
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Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



Tri Cup for Fall 2008 06108

Handicap & Roster for Team Tono

01/09/2009 Match # 0004  wnhencalled

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team Visiting Team

Team 06108 Team Tono Team 06204 Hiwatashi Japan
SkIMP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name
4 0 00993 Hosono, Akihiro 8 0 00409 Hiwatashi, Junya
6 0 00469 Kumazawa, Noriko 4 0 01137 Inoue, Makiko
6 0 00406 Katsushima, Ryousuke 4 0 00413 Nishikawa, Chika
9 0 00404 Nagakubo, Hideyuki 6 0 01288 Iwao, Kouichi
4 0 00994 Irino, Ryu 6 0 01289 Matsumoto, Shinnosuke
3 0 00995 Shishido, Yuuki 5 0 01290 Kumazawa, Emari
2 0 00996 Murase, Keita 2 0 01291 Ara, Hiromi
7 0 01171 Tanaka, Nobuaki 3 0 01292 Kusube, Ken

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



Tri Cup for Fall 2008 06204

Handicap & Roster for Hiwatashi Japan

01/09/2009 Match # 0004  wnhencalled

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team Visiting Team

Team 06108 Team Tono Team 06204 Hiwatashi Japan
SkIMP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name
4 0 00993 Hosono, Akihiro 8 0 00409 Hiwatashi, Junya
6 0 00469 Kumazawa, Noriko 4 0 01137 Inoue, Makiko
6 0 00406 Katsushima, Ryousuke 4 0 00413 Nishikawa, Chika
9 0 00404 Nagakubo, Hideyuki 6 0 01288 Iwao, Kouichi
4 0 00994 Irino, Ryu 6 0 01289 Matsumoto, Shinnosuke
3 0 00995 Shishido, Yuuki 5 0 01290 Kumazawa, Emari
2 0 00996 Murase, Keita 2 0 01291 Ara, Hiromi
7 0 01171 Tanaka, Nobuaki 3 0 01292 Kusube, Ken

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



Tri Cup for Fall 2008 04405

Handicap & Roster for Pallhkari
01/09/2009 Match # 0005  when called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team Visiting Team
Team 04405 Pallhkari Team 06301 J's-WEST
, Hachiohji,
Skl MP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name
7 0 00845 Ota, Miho 4 0 01020 Ishitani, Toshinori

00232 Ito, Haruka

00883 Ito, Kazue

01255 Mukae, Mayumi
00813 Amano, Ayako
00239 Sone, Satoshi
01223 Zukawa, Yoshihiro

01303 Hoshiba, Osamu
01304 Horiuchi, Ryotaro
01021 Fuijii, Ryo

01023 Yokota, Eri

01022 Minamisawa, Kouya
01305 Nemoto, Yasuhiro
01414 Suzukamo, Wakana
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Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



Tri Cup for Fall 2008 06301

Handicap & Roster for J's-WEST
01/09/2009 Match # 0005  when called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team Visiting Team
Team 04405 Pallhkari Team 06301 J's-WEST
, Hachiohji,
Skl MP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name
7 0 00845 Ota, Miho 4 0 01020 Ishitani, Toshinori

00232 Ito, Haruka

00883 Ito, Kazue

01255 Mukae, Mayumi
00813 Amano, Ayako
00239 Sone, Satoshi
01223 Zukawa, Yoshihiro

01303 Hoshiba, Osamu
01304 Horiuchi, Ryotaro
01021 Fuijii, Ryo

01023 Yokota, Eri

01022 Minamisawa, Kouya
01305 Nemoto, Yasuhiro
01414 Suzukamo, Wakana
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Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



Tri Cup for Fall 2008 02101
Handicap & Roster for FALLEN ANGELS

01/09/2009 Match # 0006  when called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team Visiting Team

Team 02101 FALLEN ANGELS Team 04304 Nohechan's Lupin
Skl MP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name
4 0 00427 Maruyama, Hitomi 9 0 00676 Shinohe, Yoshifumi
7 0 00522 Saishu, Ayako 7 0 00677 Nakajima, Mika
3 0 00722 Sakamoto, Masahiko 3 0 00767 Yamane, Kiyomi
4 0 00933 Shibayama, Seiichi 4 0 01122 Okada, Tadakatsu
9 0 01206 Maruoka, Ryosuke 5 0 00766 Kawakita, Naoki
3 0 00931 Ozeki, Yasuyo 4 0 01239 Mori, Mikio
2 0 00721 Honda, Michio 2 0 01333 Sakai, Seiichi
2 0 01207 Kakio, Mizue 2 0 01437 Sato, Akie

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



Tri Cup for Fall 2008 04304

Handicap & Roster for Nohechan's Lupin

01/09/2009 Match # 0006  when called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team Visiting Team

Team 02101 FALLEN ANGELS Team 04304 Nohechan's Lupin
Skl MP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name
4 0 00427 Maruyama, Hitomi 9 0 00676 Shinohe, Yoshifumi
7 0 00522 Saishu, Ayako 7 0 00677 Nakajima, Mika
3 0 00722 Sakamoto, Masahiko 3 0 00767 Yamane, Kiyomi
4 0 00933 Shibayama, Seiichi 4 0 01122 Okada, Tadakatsu
9 0 01206 Maruoka, Ryosuke 5 0 00766 Kawakita, Naoki
3 0 00931 Ozeki, Yasuyo 4 0 01239 Mori, Mikio
2 0 00721 Honda, Michio 2 0 01333 Sakai, Seiichi
2 0 01207 Kakio, Mizue 2 0 01437 Sato, Akie

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



Tri Cup for Fall 2008

Handicap & Roster for JACK Meguro
01/09/2009 Match # 0007  whencalled

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team Visiting Team
Team 02201 JACK Meguro Team 03101 Doyukai
SkIMP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name
5 0 00321 Honda, Masahiro 5 0 00347 Okamoto, Yuki

00344 Hirano, Katsuhisa
00598 Kaneko, Kentarou
00896 Ootsuka, Hiroshi
00897 Shingyouchi, Hasumi
01359 Kimura, Akito

01360 Nakazawa, Takeo
00600 Tanaka, Satsuki

00030 Numano, Taro
00033 Konno, Rieko
00264 Uchikura, Kouki
00527 Iwanami, Yuri
01372 Usui, Yuta
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Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.

02201




Tri Cup for Fall 2008
Handicap & Roster for Doyukai

01/09/2009 Match # 0007  whencalled

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team Visiting Team
Team 02201 JACK Meguro Team 03101 Doyukai
SkIMP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name
5 0 00321 Honda, Masahiro 5 0 00347 Okamoto, Yuki

00344 Hirano, Katsuhisa
00598 Kaneko, Kentarou
00896 Ootsuka, Hiroshi
00897 Shingyouchi, Hasumi
01359 Kimura, Akito

01360 Nakazawa, Takeo
00600 Tanaka, Satsuki

00030 Numano, Taro
00033 Konno, Rieko
00264 Uchikura, Kouki
00527 Iwanami, Yuri
01372 Usui, Yuta
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Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.
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Tri Cup for Fall 2008 02302

Handicap & Roster for King Sam
01/09/2009 Match # 0008  whencalled

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team Visiting Team
Team 02302 King Sam Team 02406 After Billiards

Skl MP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name
7 0 01196 Goto, Shinya 7 0 01218 Suehiro, Shuuichi
5 0 00485 Kanno, Hiroko 2 0 01225 Yamamura, Ryuta
4 0 00523 Muroi, Mika 2 0 01220 Makino, Mihoko
6 0 01213 Ikeda, Yukari 7 0 01221 Nishibata, Masahiro
3 0 01214 Nakazawa, Isao 3 0 01222 Hara, Sadataka
8 0 01215 Suzuki, Kouji 4 0 01223 Zukawa, Yoshihiro
3 0 01216 Akimoto, Satoshi 4 0 01224 Nakamura, Genki
4 0 01416 Nishimiya, Ryo

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



Tri Cup for Fall 2008 02406

Handicap & Roster for After Billiards
01/09/2009 Match # 0008  whencalled

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team Visiting Team
Team 02302 King Sam Team 02406 After Billiards

Skl MP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name
7 0 01196 Goto, Shinya 7 0 01218 Suehiro, Shuuichi
5 0 00485 Kanno, Hiroko 2 0 01225 Yamamura, Ryuta
4 0 00523 Muroi, Mika 2 0 01220 Makino, Mihoko
6 0 01213 Ikeda, Yukari 7 0 01221 Nishibata, Masahiro
3 0 01214 Nakazawa, Isao 3 0 01222 Hara, Sadataka
8 0 01215 Suzuki, Kouji 4 0 01223 Zukawa, Yoshihiro
3 0 01216 Akimoto, Satoshi 4 0 01224 Nakamura, Genki
4 0 01416 Nishimiya, Ryo

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



Tri Cup for Fall 2008 04105

Handicap & Roster for Maguro Emperor

01/09/2009 Match # 0009  whencalled

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team Visiting Team
Team 04105 Maguro Emperor Team 06402 8 points
SkIMP Pcode Name Skl MP Pcode Name
5 0 00668 Kanda, Masashi 8 0 00205 Hasegawa, Yoshikazu

00206 Goto, Kazuhiko
00208 Saito, Etusi

00209 Kudo, Yosiyuki
00210 Kobayashi, Akihiro
00734 Kazama, Yuuki
00847 Maeda, Satoko
01371 Chuma, Yoshiyuki

00035 Fukazawa, Kazuo
00036 Sakakura, Shiho
00123 lijima, Hiroki

01241 Takemori, Satoshi
01242 Furusawa, Kousuke
00968 Choi, Yujung
00712 Katsumata, Ayumi
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Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



Team 04105 Maguro Emperor

Skl MP Pcode Name

5
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Tri Cup for Fall 2008 06402
Handicap & Roster for 8 points

01/09/2009 Match # 0009

When called

Good sportsmanship makes it fun for everyone!

Home Team

0
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00668
00035
00036
00123
01241
01242
00968
00712

Kanda, Masashi 8
Fukazawa, Kazuo
Sakakura, Shiho
lijima, Hiroki
Takemori, Satoshi
Furusawa, Kousuke
Choi, Yujung
Katsumata, Ayumi
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Visiting Team
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Team 06402 8 points

Skl MP Pcode Name

00205 Hasegawa, Yoshikazu
00206 Goto, Kazuhiko

00208 Saito, Etusi

00209 Kudo, Yosiyuki

00210 Kobayashi, Akihiro
00734 Kazama, Yuuki

00847 Maeda, Satoko

01371 Chuma, Yoshiyuki

Please check the tournament board for your next scheduled match.



